
Agent Name Agent Phone Office Name Office Phone Agent Email

Adair, Erin  304-544-8686 US BANK 703-269-1704 eadair@smprate.com

Agee, Josh  606-465-8550 Bluegrass Property Inspections, LLC 606-465-8550 josh@bluegrass-propertyinspections.com

Akers, Brian  304-730-0766 Barrier Pest Control 304-730-0766 barrierpestcontrol2019@outlook.com

Alt, Ryan  304-690-1312 Loan Depot 304-200-7021 ryanalt@loandepot.com

Alvis, Daniel H 304-419-0913 A Second Look Home Inspections LLC 304-419-0913 danalvis@secondlookllc.com

Arbogast, Kevin  304-951-3338 Sure Quest Home Inspections, LLC 304-951-3338 kevin@surequesthi.com

Asbury, Sharon  606-326-1118 Desco Federal Credit Union 606-326-1118 sasbury@descofcu.org

BARTRAM, EMILY  304-781-2358 United National Bank 304-781-2358 emily.bartram@bankwithunited.com

Bodmer, Chad  304-544-5906 Insight Home Inspection, LLC 304-544-5906 chad@insight-home-inspection.com

Briggs, Jerry  The Herald Dispatch 304-526-2867 jwbriggs@hdmediallc.com

Broyles, Jessica  304-673-2445 US BANK 703-269-1704 jessica.broyles@usbank.com

Campbell, Ernest  281-714-1977 Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 840-327-5515 ernest.l.campbell@wellsfargo.com

Carico, Hal  304-412-3186 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 hal.carico@movement.com

Carter, Chris  304-416-5809 A CARTER'S VIEW INSPECTIONS, LLC 304-416-5806 cdcarter25@yahoo.com

Chambers, Matt  304-544-2401 Structure Safe Home Inspections 304-544-2401 structureSafe@hotmail.com

Christian, Tyler  304-942-5215 Sloan Inspection 304-942-5215 inspectorsloan@gmail.com

Clare, Christy  606-585-5989 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 christy.clare@stocktonmortgage.com

Clark, Jacob  +1 340-534-2362 I-FOAM Insulation 833-468-3262 ifoam138@ifoam.com

Clark, Michael  304-610-4018 Inspection Connection 304-610-4018 mclark@icwvhomes.com

Cook, Robert  304-741-4656 CASTLE INSPECTION SERVICES 304-741-4656 Robert@castleinspectionservices.info

Crager, Ricky  220-240-1800 RLC Home Inspections, LLC 220-240-1800 rlchomeinspectionsllc@gmail.com

Craw, David  304-437-6607 REAL PROPERTY INSPECTIONS ,LLC 304-437-6607 inspector@rpiwv.com

Curry, Mark  304-360-4589 CURRY TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL LLC 304-360-4589 currypestcontrol@yahoo.com

Davis, Julie  304-522-1016 CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 304-522-1016 julie@classicconstco.com

Dick, Jerid  304-208-6231 304 Inspections 304-945-9001 info@304inspections.com

Dillon, David  HUNTINGTON FEDERAL 304-528-6200 david.dillon@huntingtonfederal.com

Dunlap, Mark  304-410-2670 Dunlap Termite & Pest Control, llc 304-410-2670 dunlaptermite@gmail.com

DYER, Duffy  606-329-0322 LOCAL MOVERS 606-329-0322 localmoversofwv@gmail.com

Farver, Chris  740-208-3966 Tri-State Smart Home Solutions, LLC 888-970-1791 chris@smart-homesolutionsllc.com

Fet, Simon  304-617-8986 FET ENGINEERING, PLLC 304-617-8986 simon.fet@gmail.com

Flora, Steve  304-417-0680 ABSOLUTE PEST CONTROL 304-522-7378 steve0264@icloud.com

Fosson, Seth  740-550-1738 Roof Smart, LLC "Roof Maxx" 740-821-0303 sfosson@roofmaxx.com

Fuelhart, Sean  304-526-6216 CITY NATIONAL BANK 304-526-6216 sean.fuellhart@cityholding.com

Griffith, Cassidy  304-522-7222 BesTitle Agency, Inc. 304-522-8485 cgriffith@bestitle.com

Gwilliams, Tyler  304-544-6284 PRIME LENDING 304-699-3003 tyler.gwilliams@primelending.com

Hanna, Brooke  304-528-6113 Guaranteed Rate 304-638-7423 Brooke.Hanna@rate.com

Harless, Lori  304-552-4930 Guaranteed Rate 304-638-7423 lori.harless@rate.com

Harvey, Shelia  304-399-6464 HUNTINGTON FEDERAL 304-528-6200 sheila.harvey@huntingtonfederal.com

Haycraft, Cody  304-550-0869 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 cody.haycraft@movement.com

Hayes, Jim  740-886-6757 JIM'S TERMITE & PEST CONT 740-886-6757 jimstermite@gmail.com

Heitman, Mark  304-295-5778 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 Mark.Heitman@movement.com

Henderson, Chris  740-867-8369 Eastham and Associates 740-867-8369 chenderson@eastam-assoc.com

Hensley, Steve  304-412-9179 STEVE HENSLEY HOME INSPECTOR 304-736-1956 inkwellz03@aol.com

Hiteman, Mark  MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 mark.hiteman@movement.com

Houser, David  740-525-6291 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 david.houser@stockton.com

Hunter, Alisa  304-634-4229 PRIME LENDING 304-699-3003 alisa.hunter@primelending.com

JONES, JON C 304-521-4059 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 jcjones@ovbc.com

Kingery, Sherry  304-526-6263 CITY NATIONAL BANK 304-526-6216 skingery@cityholding.com

Klein, Sara  304-522-8485 BesTitle Agency, Inc. 304-522-8485 sklein@bestitle.com

Klein, Tom  304-522-8485 BesTitle Agency, Inc. 304-522-8485 tlklein@bestitle.com

Langham, Patrick  304-417-2847 K&B PEST CONTROL 304-523-4281

Lester, Rachel  304-541-5034 Success Mortgage Partners 304-932-4049 rlester@smprate.com

Lovejoy, Marilyn  681-910-9737 Guard Home Warranty 681-910-9737 mlovejoy@guardhomewarranty.com

Lowe, Whitney  Desco Federal Credit Union 606-326-1118 whitneyl@descofcu.org

Lynch, Desiree  606-465-0955 US BANK 703-269-1704 desiree.lynch@usbank.com

Matthews, Chad  304-525-2906 Desco Federal Credit Union 606-326-1118 CHADM@DESCOFCU.ORG

Matty, Tommy  304-691-0329 Mountaineer Mobile Services, LLC 304-691-0329 mountianeermobileservices@gmail.com

May, Larry  304-733-2400 Loan Depot 304-200-7021 larrymay@loandepot.com

McDaniel, Steve  740-416-9167 Assured Footing Home Inspections 740-416-9167 assuredfooting@gmail.com

Miller, Andy  304-529-2591 FLYNN,MAX,MILLER & MILLER 304-529-2592 ahmiller@flynnmax.com

Miller, Dustin  304-638-7423 Guaranteed Rate 304-638-7423 dustin.c.miller@rate.com

Miller, Rachel  304-529-2591 FLYNN,MAX,MILLER & MILLER 304-529-2592 rmiller@flynnmax.com

Minix, Mark  606-367-4343 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 mark.minix@stockton.com

Morrison, Kent  304-429-2233 SERVPRO OF HUNTINGTON 304-429-2233 kmorrison@servpro10192.com

Muffley, Tim  606-326-1118 Desco Federal Credit Union 606-326-1118 tmuffley@descofcu.org

Nance, Kevin  304-610-5791 Alford Pest Control, Inc. 304-758-7378 knance@alfordpestcontrol.com

Perkins, Larry  304-389-3934 West Virginia Inspection Company 304-389-3934 lperkins34@hotmail.com

Prater, Tara  606-315-0644 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 tara.prater@stockton.com

Ramsey, Ryan  606-393-0230 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 rramsey@stockton.com

Ranson, Ted  304-733-6004 HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE 304-526-4623 ted.ranson@huntington.com

Renfroe, Brenda  740-646-5018 The Herald Dispatch 304-526-2867 brenfroe@hdmediallc.com

Ripka, Todd  304-768-5446 ADVANTAGE HOME INSPECTIONS 304-768-5446 todd@advantagehomewv.com

Rock, Christopher  304-945-9645 Black Bear Property Inspections, LLC 304-945-9645 rock.bbpi@gmail.com

Schirtzinger, Kristin  304-395-2183 CITY NATIONAL BANK 304-526-6216 kristin.schirtzinger@bankatcity.com

Sergent, Ginger  304-399-6464 Wesbanco Bank 304-399-6464 ginger.sergent@wesbanco.com

Shobe, Darren  304-617-4254 PIONEER HOME INSPECTIONS LLC 304-617-4254 darren@pioneerhomeinspections.com

Sinclair, Isaac  304-619-8730 United National Bank 304-781-2358 isaac.sinclair@bankwithunited.com

Skaggs, Shannon  304-544-7713 Skaggs Electrical Repairs and Home Inspections 304-544-7713 skaggs125fb@aol.com

SLATER, MARSHA  304-736-6100 STATE FARM INSURANCE 304-736-6100 marsha@marshaslater.com

Smith, Shannon  740-422-7368 Wesbanco Bank 304-399-6464 esmith@wesbanco.com

Stowers, Joe  304-416-2058 Stockton Mortgage 606-923-8726 joe.stowers@stocktonmortgage.com

Swann, James  304-522-7770 APPALACHIAN PEST CONTROL 304-522-7770 info@appalachianpestcontrol.com

Thaxton, Clfiton  304-741-8110 Alford Pest Control, Inc. 304-758-7378 cthaxton@alfordpestcontrol.com

Thompson, Lisa  304-412-6279 Premium Home Warranty 304-390-4534 lisa@premiumhomewarranties.com

Toney, Bruce  304-529-2391 CAMPBELL WOODS, PLLC 304-529-2391 gcerullo@campbellwoods.com

Trippett, Brian  304-362-9893 MOVEMENT MORTGAGE 304-654-3944 brian.trippett@movement.com

Vaughn, Ryan  304-372-5671 FARM CREDIT OF THE VIRGINIA'S ACA 304-372-5671 rvaughn@fcvirginias.com


